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The validity of the certification can only be verified by the QR-code.  

   

CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

AptarGroup, Inc. 
Aptar Mukwonago 
 

711 Fox Street 
Mukwonago, WI 53149 
United States of America   

is registered as meeting the requirements for  
SQF Food Safety Code for Manufacture of Food Packaging, edition 9 
 
 
Scope of Registration (Food Sector Categories and Products): 
Receiving, forming, assembling, and packaging of molded food and beverage closures 
27 - Manufacture of Food Packaging 

Certificate no. 
SQF Reference no. 
Date of Audit 
Date of Decision 
Date of Expiry 
Date of Next Recertification Audit 

10018449 SQF9 
8955 
2025-06-25 
2025-08-01 
2026-09-28 
2026-07-15 

   

DQS Inc. 
 

   
David Tellez 
Managing Director    

Praveen Yerramsetti 
Technical Reviewer  
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